
Car#: 1

Racer: Jonah B.

LoserYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5478 1231.5111

3 2.5418 2232.06132

5 2.5609 1230.33163

6 2.5539 2230.96184

4 2.5669 1229.79275

2 2.5668 2229.80296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5564

2.5418

2.5669

1.50

1

2

230.74

229.79

232.06

0.0103 0.9314Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Alta B.

SilviaYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6589 4221.8421

6 4.5 6131.0852

3 2.6429 4223.18143

5 2.6839 4219.77204

4 2.6528 2222.35245

2 2.6679 4221.09306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9677

2.6429

4.5000

4.00

2

6

206.55

131.08

223.18

0.7508 36.9916Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Keslyn B.

CherryYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6928 3219.0411

4 2.6509 2222.5192

1 2.6489 1222.67153

3 2.6198 3225.15174

5 2.6339 2223.94195

6 2.6219 2224.97276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6447

2.6198

2.6928

2.17

1

3

223.05

219.04

225.15

0.0269 2.2541Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Ryan S.

Orange StripeYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5608 1230.3421

5 2.5848 2228.2062

4 2.5638 2230.0783

1 2.5839 2228.28164

6 2.717 4217.09245

3 2.5888 3227.84296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5999

2.5608

2.7170

2.33

1

4

226.97

217.09

230.34

0.0586 4.9511Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Maisy B.

Cheese MobileYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7269 4216.3131

6 2.7099 3217.6692

2 2.7128 3217.43153

1 2.7258 5216.39204

4 2.7239 3216.54285

3 2.6948 6218.88306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7157

2.6948

2.7269

4.00

3

6

217.20

216.31

218.88

0.0124 0.9971Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Isaac A.

Rainbow RoadYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6528 2222.3511

6 2.6519 5222.4282

2 2.6339 3223.94163

1 2.6768 3220.35194

5 2.6809 3220.02235

4 2.6409 2223.35256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6562

2.6339

2.6809

3.00

2

5

222.07

220.02

223.94

0.0190 1.5810Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Mila B.

PeachYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6348 2223.8721

1 2.6009 3226.7862

4 2.6019 3226.70123

2 2.5989 2226.96204

5 2.6008 4226.79225

6 2.6068 1226.27286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6074

2.5989

2.6348

2.50

1

4

226.23

223.87

226.96

0.0137 1.1782Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Dallin L.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7198 3216.8731

5 2.8139 4209.6272

4 2.8239 4208.88133

3 2.7258 4216.39154

2 2.8239 5208.88195

6 2.8028 4210.45256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7850

2.7198

2.8239

4.00

3

5

211.85

208.88

216.87

0.0489 3.7520Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Jack Z.

ChiselYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7079 5217.8241

2 2.6988 5218.5662

6 2.7199 6216.86123

4 2.7068 5217.91144

3 2.7059 4217.98165

1 2.7469 4214.73236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7144

2.6988

2.7469

4.83

4

6

217.31

214.73

218.56

0.0173 1.3777Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Quinn S.

the IEDYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5558 1230.7931

6 2.5598 3230.43132

4 2.5569 1230.69173

3 2.5498 1231.33204

1 2.5618 2230.25225

5 2.5678 2229.71266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5587

2.5498

2.5678

1.67

1

3

230.53

229.71

231.33

0.0061 0.5466Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Josh E.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5658 1229.8971

5 2.5848 2228.20112

6 2.5769 2228.90143

3 2.5649 1229.97194

2 2.5748 1229.08235

4 2.6128 4225.75296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5800

2.5649

2.6128

1.83

1

4

228.63

225.75

229.97

0.0177 1.5581Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Autumn E.

Pink PowerYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5929 2227.4841

3 2.5708 1229.4462

5 2.5749 2229.07103

6 2.578 2228.80174

2 2.5709 3229.43225

4 2.5778 2228.82306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5776

2.5708

2.5929

2.00

1

3

228.84

227.48

229.44

0.0082 0.7229Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Elsie Z.

FlamingoYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8429 5207.4811

3 2.8558 6206.5432

2 2.8219 5209.0273

5 2.8649 5205.89214

1 2.8649 5205.89265

6 2.8468 5207.19296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8495

2.8219

2.8649

5.17

5

6

207.00

205.89

209.02

0.0163 1.1851Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Claire F.

Mad Hatter MobileYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6419 3223.2621

2 2.6498 4222.6042

1 2.6729 3220.68113

5 2.6478 3222.77184

3 2.6658 2221.26235

6 2.6499 3222.59306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6547

2.6419

2.6729

3.00

2

4

222.19

220.68

223.26

0.0119 0.9954Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Nicholas T.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8268 4208.6611

5 2.8609 5206.1752

1 2.8518 5206.83103

4 2.7869 5211.65154

3 2.7878 5211.58225

2 2.8698 6205.53266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8307

2.7869

2.8698

5.00

4

6

208.40

205.53

211.65

0.0365 2.6988Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Dani C.

Block MobileYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7569 5213.9521

3 2.7579 3213.8772

2 2.7628 5213.49113

4 2.7429 5215.04164

1 2.7918 3211.28215

5 2.7988 4210.75276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7685

2.7429

2.7988

4.17

3

5

213.06

210.75

215.04

0.0219 1.6768Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Riker L.

TurboYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7298 6216.0841

2 2.7379 3215.44102

6 2.8048 6210.30153

1 2.8189 5209.25184

4 2.7818 6212.04205

5 2.7878 6211.58246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7768

2.7298

2.8189

5.33

3

6

212.45

209.25

216.08

0.0358 2.7533Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Jacob S.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7269 1216.3151

5 2.7338 4215.7692

6 2.7528 6214.27163

4 2.7528 4214.27194

2 2.7779 2212.33215

3 2.7708 4212.88266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7525

2.7269

2.7779

3.50

1

6

214.30

212.33

216.31

0.0199 1.5538Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Christian S.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6799 4220.1061

5 2.7059 6217.9882

3 2.7449 4214.89113

2 2.6549 4222.17184

6 2.6808 3220.02205

1 2.7448 3214.89276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7019

2.6549

2.7449

4.00

3

6

218.34

214.89

222.17

0.0370 2.9841Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Matthew G.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7598 5213.7331

2 2.7679 3213.1052

3 2.7918 4211.28103

6 2.8459 6207.26194

1 2.7778 5212.34245

5 2.8828 4204.61286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8043

2.7598

2.8828

4.50

3

6

210.39

204.61

213.73

0.0491 3.6414Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Leo H.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7709 6212.8761

1 2.8019 5210.5292

3 2.8088 4210.00213

4 2.8078 5210.07234

5 2.8338 5208.15255

2 2.8228 5208.96276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8077

2.7709

2.8338

5.00

4

6

210.10

208.15

212.87

0.0214 1.6101Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Aaron H.

The WedgeYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5608 2230.3431

1 2.5568 1230.7082

5 2.5478 2231.51123

3 2.5458 1231.69184

4 2.5539 1230.96225

2 2.5508 1231.24246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5527

2.5458

2.5608

1.33

1

2

231.07

230.34

231.69

0.0056 0.5077Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Truman C.

TJYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8289 4208.5151

4 2.8439 6207.4172

2 3.1899 6184.9193

5 2.8598 5206.25134

6 2.8379 6207.84235

1 2.8869 5204.32286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9079

2.8289

3.1899

5.33

4

6

203.21

184.91

208.51

0.1397 9.0833Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Ezra Z.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6359 3223.7741

2 2.6079 4226.1882

5 2.5898 3227.76143

6 2.9558 6199.55224

1 2.7618 3213.57255

3 2.914 6202.42276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7442

2.5898

2.9558

4.17

3

6

215.54

199.55

227.76

0.1600 12.3448Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Max W.

IDKYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6329 2224.0371

1 2.6779 5220.26122

5 2.6569 4222.00173

3 2.6678 3221.10244

4 2.6449 3223.01265

2 2.6448 2223.02286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6542

2.6329

2.6779

3.17

2

5

222.24

220.26

224.03

0.0166 1.3916Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Berlin L.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5379 1232.4141

3 2.5258 1233.5392

4 2.5288 1233.25113

1 2.5289 1233.24134

2 2.5348 1232.70255

5 2.5478 1231.51296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5340

2.5258

2.5478

1.00

1

1

232.77

231.51

233.53

0.0081 0.7417Std Dev: 



Car#: 69

Racer: Josh M.

TrashcanYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5918 3227.5881

4 2.5488 1231.42102

2 2.5468 1231.60123

1 2.5498 1231.33144

6 2.5439 1231.87265

5 2.5359 1232.60306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5528

2.5359

2.5918

1.33

1

3

231.07

227.58

232.60

0.0197 1.7682Std Dev: 



Car#: 70

Racer: Josh M.

StarsYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 6131.0811

6 4.5 6131.08112

2 4.5 6131.08133

1 3.1428 6187.68174

4 3.1399 6187.85215

3 3.2398 6182.06286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.8371

3.1399

4.5000

6.00

6

6

158.47

131.08

187.85

0.7271 30.0783Std Dev: 



Car#: 71

Racer: Josh M.

DinocoYouth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8908 6204.0421

6 3.2589 6180.99102

2 3.2269 6182.79143

4 3.2508 6181.45184

3 3.2109 6183.70255

1 3.3739 6174.83296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2020

2.8908

3.3739

6.00

6

6

184.63

174.83

204.04

0.1629 10.0040Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Aidan R.

Youth

2/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7429 2215.0451

3 2.6578 4221.93122

5 2.6838 2219.78153

2 2.6808 5220.02174

6 2.7139 1217.34215

1 2.6798 5220.11306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6932

2.6578

2.7429

3.17

1

5

219.04

215.04

221.93

0.0302 2.4452Std Dev: 


